L

DISPONIBILIDAD DEL SERVICIO

2014 - TRIMESTRE 1

ANTIOQUIA

DISPONIBILIDAD DEL SERVICIO DE VOZ

CORDOBA

SUCRE

SANTANDER

CESAR

TOTAL

99,9042%

99,9268%

99,8707%

99,9903%

100,0000%

99,9102%

ANTIOQUIA

DISPONIBILIDAD DEL SERVICIO DE INTERNET

CORDOBA

SUCRE

SANTANDER

CESAR

TOTAL

99,9250%

99,9687%

99,8889%

99,9004%

99,9829%

99,9305%




